Case Number: 2600471/2021



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr. N Robinson

Respondent: Samworth Brothers Limited T/a Walker and Son

JUDGMENT

The claim 2600471/2021 and 2600500/2021 against Walker & Son is dismissed following a withdrawal by the claimant.

This judgment does not affect the claims against Samworth Brothers Limited Trading as Walker and Son which will proceed to hearing.

Employment Judge Broughton

21 May 2021